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(ifernz nfrs) 



SI. Name of the 
No.Officer 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

ADDITIONALCENTRALPROVIDENTFUND COMIMISSTONER INLEVELT3A OF PAY MATRIX 
TPRE-REVISED PB-4 (RS. 3T400-6700O WITHGRADE PAYKS.8900-)T 

(S/Shri/Smt./ 
Kum.) 

Pankaj 

Anita Sinha Dixit 
Rakeshshanker 
Mahesh Verma 

Shashi Bhushan 
Sinha 

Gautam Dixit 

Kumar Rohit 

|Abhay Ranjan 

M.Madhiazagan 

Educational 
Qualification 

11 D.Remmei 

BE 

MA 

Narayana Kamma B.Com, LLB 
|Anil OK 

MA 

MA, PhD 

MA 

|B.Sc. MA 
(Sociology) 
B.Sc. (Hons.), 

M.Sc, LLB, PG Dip. 
In Universalising 

|Socio Economic 
Security for the 
poor 

MA 

MA, Bachelor of 
Journalism, Master 
of Mass 

Communications & 
Journalism, 
Bachelor of Law 

New Learning 
|Technology (e 
|learning) 

12 Uma Mandal 
|13 Krishna Choudhary| MA 

DRAFTSENIORITY LISTOF 

MA 

14 Shahira K. Sangma MA 
15 P.Veerabhadra M.S.W. 

Swamy 
16 Kavitha N. George B.Sc., MA 
|17 Vaishali Dayal B.Sc 

AS ON 09.10.2025 

Whether 
belongs to 

Date of Birth SCISTI 
Neither 

10-09-1966 Neither 

18-10-1965 Neither 

|29-09-1965 

M.Sc. Expert of |21-08-1967 ST 

|04-08-1960 Neither 

10-07-1965 Neither 

|21-07-1967 Neither 

04-11-1964 Neither 06-04-2018 

17-05-1969 Neither 

Neither 06-04-2018 

|23-10-1966 Neither 06-04-2018 

06-05-1961 SC 

05-01-1969 SC 

|05-06-1961 SC 

|06-02-1966 ST 
07-10-1965 ST 

16-05-1971 

12-07-1971 

Date of appointment Remark 
to the Grade on 

regular basis 

Neither 

01.01.2020 -On 
notional basis 

Neither 

02.06.2022 � on 
actual basis 

06-04-2018 

12-04-2018 

10-04-2018 

10-04-2018 

12-04-2018 

10-05-2018 

11-04-2018 

16-04-2018 

12-04-2018 

13-04-2018 

13-04-2018 

1|-04-2018 

|24-07-2019 

On notional basis 
w.e.f. 06.04.2018 
as ACC-I| 

Promoted as 

|ACC(HQ) 
Promoted 
Promoted 

|Promoted 

Promoted 

Retired 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Retired 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Retired 



SI. Name of the 
No.Officer 

21 

(S/Shri/Smt./ 

18 C.S. Sanjay Misra MA (Economics) 
19 V.Ranganath 

20 MSKVy 

Kum.) 

|22 Pankaj Raman 

|26 

Satyanarayana 

3 

Uday Baxi 

|24 Arif Lohani 
25 Maruti Bhoyi 

|23 Rajib Bhattacharya MA 

l27 P.Rajasekhar 
Reddy 

Sarojini Rane 

28 Sanjay Kumar 

33 

29Rajeev Bisht 
30 Animesh Mishra 

Mukesh Kumar 

32 Sunil Kumar 
Suman 

34 B.Lalzamang 

|Educational 
Qualification 

35 Vipin Kumar 
Sharma 

36 Aprajita Jaggi 

BA 

37 Shishir Kant Jha 
38 Ajeet Kumar 
39 Ghazala Ali Khan 

M. Phil. 

B.Sc.(Hons), 
Certificate in 
Computer 
Programming 
MA 

B.Sc. 

M. Sc. 

B.Sc., LLB 
M.Phil 

B.Sc. 

Ajay Kumar MehraBA 

M.Tech 

MA 

MA 

|MA (Pol. Science), |22-07-1962 MA (Sociology), 
|LLB(Spl), B.Ed. 

MA 
M.Sc 

MA (Geography) 

TWhether 
belongs to Date of Birth SCIST/ 
Neither 

MA 

01-04-1966 

PGDFM, P.hD 
(Management) 

Neither 
10-12-1965 Neither 

|21-12-1969 Neither 

|25-02-1972 Neither 
05-11-1970 Neither 

|20-05-1970 

|21-04-1966 Neither |25-07-2019 

25-12-1966 

10-08-1968 Neither 

01-09-1972 

|15-09-1968 Neither 

Neither 
25-04-1969 Neither 

10-May-70 

B.Com,MA(Sociolo|1|-0ct-75 
gy), FIII, DIM 

Neither 

11-Mar-69 
21-Jul-68 

|SC 

|18-Sep-71 Neither 

01-Oct-68 

(04-Apr-73 
03-Aug-73 

SC 

SC 

ST 
Neither 

Neither 24-07-2019 

Neither 

|14-Dec-68 Neither 

Date of appointment Remark 
to the Grade on 

|regular basis 

Neither 

|24-07-2019 
24-07-2019 

24-07-2019 

24-07-2019 

|25-07-2019 
|24-07-2019 

|24-07-2019 

24-07-2019 

|24-07-2019 

|24-07-2019 
09-10.2019 

Notional w.e.f. 
|19.12.2022 
|Actual w.e.f. 
12-02-2024 
23.12.2022 

|19-12-2022 
19-12-2022 

09-08-2023 

INotional w.e.f. 
O1.09.2023 
Actual w.e.f. 
|12-02-2024 
03-09-2024 
01-09-2023 

Neither 24-07-2024 

Retired 

VRS 

VRS 



SI. Name of the 
No. Officer 

(S/Shri/Smt./ 
Kum.) 

40 G.R. 
Suchindranath 

l41 Dharmendra 
Kumar Singh 

42 Sudeepta Ghosh 
l43 P.B.Verma 

44 Saurabh Jagati 
45 Suraj Sharma 

Educational 

Qualification 

B.A 

MA, M.Phil 

BA 
MA, LLB 
MBA 
B.Sc (Hons) 

|belongs to Date ofappointment Remark 
|Date of Birth SCIST/ to the Grade on 

Neither 

|13-Aug-76 Neither 

|06-Nov-70 Neither 

21-Mar-71 

|Whether 

|13-Nov-7 I 

18-Aug-72 
13-May-74 

regular basis 

Neither 

|06-09-2024 

|01-11-2024 

Neither 
Neither 26-06-2025 

[04-03-2025 

|01-08-2025 
Neither 02-09-2025 

VRS 
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